RELOCATION REQUEST

	Date of Request (MM-DD-YY)

06-23-00
	Requestor’s Name Joya Davis
	Phone or Extension: 3-9559
	Needed Move Date 07-07-2000

	
	
	
	

	Company Name & Number
	Department Name & Bill to  RC/ Work Order Number
	Manager’s Name
	Manger’s Extension

	413
	0102
	M. Taylor
	3-7459

	Rent RC Number From
	New Rent RC Number To

	0102
	0102

	Comments:
	**Indicates Mail Stop

	CONSTRUCTION/MOVE OUT/MOVE IN 
	EB3808


	Last Name
	First Name
	Title
	Phone or Ext#
	Move
From
	Move
To
	Bill To:
RC/ WO#
	SS#
	PC
(Y/N)
	Printer (Y/N)
	Lan Activate (Y/N)
	Modem No.
	List Special Equipment (Sun, Bloomberg, Steno, AMTEL, Recorder
	Comments

	OGDEN
	MARY
	LEGAL SPECIALIST
	37796
	EB3881
	EB3876D
	413-0102
	
	Y
	N
	Y
	Y
	
	CONSTRUCTION/MOVE OUT/MOVE IN 

	BENNICK
	KIM
	LEGAL SPECIALIST
	35231
	EB3880
	EB3880A
	413-0102
	
	Y
	N
	Y
	Y
	
	CONSTRUCTION/MOVE OUT/MOVE IN 

	WALKER
	BOB
	LEGAL SPECIALIST
	35329
	EB3881A
	EB3880C
	413-0102
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	CONSTRUCTION/MOVE OUT/MOVE IN 

	MAXWELL
	MATT
	LEGAL SPECIALIST
	36265
	EB3875A
	EB3875A
	413-0102
	
	Y
	N
	Y
	Y
	
	CONSTRUCTION/MOVE OUT/MOVE IN 

	JEFFREY
	RICHARD
	LAW CLERK
	35949
	EB3876A
	EB3876B
	413-0102
	
	Y
	N
	Y
	Y
	
	CONSTRUCTION/MOVE OUT/MOVE IN 

	ELLIS
	KAYE
	SR ADMIN ASS’T
	35968
	EB3880A
	EB3876A
	413-0102
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	CONSTRUCTION/MOVE OUT/MOVE IN 

	BRADEN
	ERICA
	SR ADMIN ASS’T
	36666
	EB3875
	EB3875
	413-0102
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	CONSTRUCTION/MOVE OUT/MOVE IN 
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